CODE Glass Type Manufacturer Schott Ohara Length Width Thickness Price/kg Price/lb Ave kg/strip FOB
517642 H-K9L NHG N-BK7 360 160 42 $9.60 $4.35 6.4 New Jersey
517642 BSC517642C Pilkington N-BK7 380 240 15 $13.25 $6.01 3.4 New Jersey
517642 BSC517642C Pilkington N-BK7 380 240 20 $13.25 $6.01 6.1 New Jersey
589613 DBC589613A Pilkington N-SK5 S-BAL35 380 240 25 $15.45 $7.01 8.3 New Jersey
620364 F4 NHG F2 310 210 70 $25.00 $11.34 16.8 New Jersey
773496 H-LaF50A NHG N-LAF34 S-LAH66 300 80 40 $65.90 $29.89 4.0 Florida
804466 H-ZLaF50B NHG N-LASF44 S-LAH65 300 80 37 $113.80 $51.61 3.8 Florida
805255 H-ZF7L NHG N-SF6 S-TIH6 300 80 41 $46.30 $21.00 3.4 Florida
805255 ZF7L NHG SF6 300 80 40 $20.30 $9.21 5.6 Florida
Material Manufacturer Grade Form Diameter Thickness
Surface
Quality Parallelism Quantity Price each FOB
CVD ZnSe Crytaltechno Optical Blank 28.0 +0/-0.1mm 5.3 +/-0.1mm ground N/A 70 $44.00 Vermont
CVD ZnSe Crytaltechno Optical Polished 25.4 +0/-0.13mm 2.5 +/-0.25mm 80/50 <3 min $45.00 Vermont
CVD ZnSe Crytaltechno Optical
Polished -
Wedge 25.4 +0/-0.13mm
6.0 +/-0.25mm
(thick edge) 80/50 6 +/-2 deg $80.00 Vermont
CODE Glass Type Manufacturer Schott Ohara Length Width Thickness Price/kg Price/lb Ave kg/strip FOB
607567 DBC607567A Pilkington N-SK2 S-BSM2 400 240 14 $17.50 $7.94 5.2 St. Asaph, UK
620364 DF620364A Pilkington F2 400 240 14 $17.75 $8.05 5.6 St. Asaph, UK
620603 DBC620603B Pilkington N-SK16 S-BSM16 400 240 14 $18.50 $8.39 5.1 St. Asaph, UK
620603 DBC620603B Pilkington N-SK16 S-BSM16 400 240 24 $18.50 $8.39 8.6 St. Asaph, UK
623569 DBC623569A Pilkington N-SK10 S-BSM10 400 240 14 $18.75 $8.50 5.7 St. Asaph, UK
639554 DBC639554A Pilkington N-SK18 S-BSM18 400 240 10 $19.00 $8.62 3.3 St. Asaph, UK
658509 DBC658509A Pilkington N-SSK5 S-BSM25 400 240 14 $18.75 $8.50 5.3 St. Asaph, UK
658509 DBC658509A Pilkington N-SSK5 S-BSM25 400 240 20 $18.75 $8.50 6.7 St. Asaph, UK
648339 EDF648339A Pilkington SF2 400 240 14 $17.50 $7.94 6.0 St. Asaph, UK
673322 EDF673322A Pilkington SF5 400 240 20 $17.50 $7.94 8.3 St. Asaph, UK
699301 EDF699301A Pilkington SF15 400 240 20 $18.00 $8.16 8.3 St. Asaph, UK
699301 EDF699301A Pilkington SF15 400 240 40 $18.00 $8.16 17.4 St. Asaph, UK
717295 DEDF717295A Pilkington SF1 400 240 10 $17.75 $8.05 3.9 St. Asaph, UK
717295 DEDF717295A Pilkington SF1 400 240 14 $17.75 $8.05 6.4 St. Asaph, UK
728284 DEDF728284A Pilkington SF10 400 240 15 $17.50 $7.94 6.1 St. Asaph, UK
741278 DEDF741278A Pilkington SF13 400 240 10 $18.25 $8.28 4.1 St. Asaph, UK
741278 DEDF741278A Pilkington SF13 400 240 15 $18.25 $8.28 6.3 St. Asaph, UK
755276 DEDF755276A Pilkington SF4 400 240 25 $17.75 $8.05 11.6 St. Asaph, UK
762265 DEDF762265A Pilkington SF14 400 240 20 $18.25 $8.28 8.7 St. Asaph, UK
762265 DEDF762265A Pilkington SF14 400 240 40 $18.25 $8.28 19.7 St. Asaph, UK
785258 DEDF785258A Pilkington SF11 400 240 20 $18.00 $8.16 9.6 St. Asaph, UK
847238 DEDF847238A Pilkington SF57 400 240 14 $24.00 $10.88 7.7 St. Asaph, UK
Naked Optics Inventory of Optical Glass - Fine Annealed - New Jersey Stock
Feb-12
Additional glass types and sizes available upon request
Price discounts for >100kgs
Naked Optics Inventory of Optical Glass - Fine Annealed - St. Asaph, UK Stock
Feb-12
Naked Optics Inventory of IR Material
Feb-12
Dimensions in mmEquivalents
Price discounts for >100kgs
Additional glass types and sizes available upon request
Equivalents Dimensions in mm
Subject to prior sale of material
Subject to prior sale of material
To confirm availability and order material, contact our sales
team at 908-685-0352 sales@nakedoptics.com
Naked Optics Corp Confidential 1/31/2012